SOMLI HOSTEL

D

Since 1999
JUST LIKE HOME

Our Vision and Mission:
‘Innovation & pursuit’ approach for
comfortable, hassle free and secure
accommodation with humane touch.

Jagamara, Khandagiri
7735022388, 9438689488, 7978758445,
9853777722, 0674-2952741,2351741

www.somlihostel.com

Trusted Hostel Since 1999



http://www.somlihostel.com/

About The Hostel :

Way back in 1999 Somli Student
Home (SSH) (Now Somli Hostel) was
started by engineers passed out from
CET, BBSR with the objective to
provide secure accommodation to
students pursuing Engineering at an
affordable price. The motto is to ensure a
hassle free hostel experience so that
students can devote maximum time
towards studies with strict discipline. The
hostel is being managed by a group of
engineers and is running with full
capacity since 1999. More than 2600
satisfied students
Advisory Board Members
Eminent personalities are our patrons and
well wishers. The advisory board consists
of eminent persons, professors/engineers
and doctors having more than 30 years of
experience in various fields.

Strict Hostel Rules :
Drugs/Alcohol/Gutka/Pan, Smoking
any addiction are strictly prohibited.

Infrastructure & Facilities :

Block-A : (45 rooms in 3 floors)

All 3 bedded rooms with Balcony
(Exclusively for OUTR (CET) Students)

Block-B & C: (42 rooms in 3 floors)
Single & double bedded rooms.

All rooms are attached toilet and
furnished with Cupboard, Table, Chair,
Light/Fan, Mattress, Pillow, Bed sheet etc.

24 hrs Warden/Doctor




Facilities :

150 spacious furnished rooms.
1, 2 & 3 bed sharing rooms.
Attached Toilet & Balcony.
Homely food from own kitchen
Washing Machine
Aquaguard, TV, Inverters

(in common space).

Security guards

Surveillance with CCTV
Biometrics attendance

Fibre optics internet

Vehicle Parking.

Daily room cleaning
Maintenance of all electrical,
PHD, carpentry, civil
installations.

Group Booking

1/7/30 days booking

3/6/12 months booking

Completely peaceful
atmosphere

Daily, weekly or monthly
basis rooms available for
parents / casual visitors.




For OUTR & ITER

Students Only.
(Rate Per Bed : 2022-23)

Block A : 45 rooms, 3 floors
(Reserved for OUTR Students)

Room

Months

6

12

Double

25,200

47,500

2 (AC)

32,400

61,000

Triple

16,800

32,000

3(AC)

21,600

40,500

Block B & Block C
(each block 42 rooms, 3 floors)

Room

Months

6

12

Single

42,000

80,000

1AC

58,000

1,08,000

Double

21600

40,500

2 (AC)

29500

55,000

Total Rent Payment in advance.

In addition to above :
. Caution Money: Rs 10,000.00 (Refundable)
. Electricity charges :as per actual monthly use
divided among students of the room.
. Mess (optional) @ Rs 50.00 -Rs 70.00per
meal to be paid monthly as per actual basis.
. AC rooms are to be booked for minimum

one year

Booking Fee : Rs 10,000.00 (adjustable in rent)

Visit to see the facilities
to get surprise discounts




For professionals/ Students

Rate Per Room

Max. Months
Persons 1 3 6 12
allowed
2 11,000 | 28000 | 53000 | 99,000

2 (AC) |16,000 | 41000 | 77000 | 1,44,000
3 14,000 | 36000 | 68000 | 1,26,000
3 (AC) | 18,500 | 48000 | 89000 |1,66,000

In addition to above :
Electricity charges :as per actual use
in the room to be paid monthly .

Guest / Casual Rooms

Max. Persons Days (Rate Per Room)
allowed 1 7 15

2 600 3,600 6,000

2 (AC) 850 5,100 9,000

3 750 4,500 8,000

3 (AC) 990 6,000 11,000
Amount to be paid in advance

Payment Options :
Cash/Ch. / Draft/ online

A/c Name : Computech (P) Ltd
CA A/C Number:31273716759
IFSC Code : SBIN0010927

Stay longer
pay lesser




2500 satisfied students
Most Secure Hostel
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Visit to see the facilities
to get surprise discounts

EI Scan/ Click/ Visit
for Hostel Location
2 https://bit.ly/Hostell_ocation

Click/ visit for
details, photos & videos

www.somlihostel.com

Scan/ click/ Visit for

Hostel room video .
http://bit.ly/Somlihostel
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