

Our Vision and Mission:

'Innovation & pursuit' approach for comfortable, hassle free and secure accommodation with humane touch.



Behind HDFC Bank,

Jagamara, Khandagiri

7735022388, 9438689488, 7978758445, 9853777722, 0674-2952741,2351741

www.somlihostel.com

Trusted Hostel Since 1999

About The Hostel:

Way back in 1999 Somli Student Home (SSH) (Now Somli Hostel) was started by engineers passed out from CET, BBSR with the objective to provide secure accommodation to students pursuing Engineering at an affordable price. The motto is to ensure a hassle free hostel experience so that students can devote maximum time towards studies with strict discipline. The hostel is being managed by a group of engineers and is running with full capacity since 1999. More than 2600 satisfied students

Advisory Board Members

Eminent personalities are our patrons and well wishers. The advisory board consists of eminent persons, professors/engineers and doctors having more than **30 years of experience in various fields.**

Strict Hostel Rules:

Drugs/Alcohol/Gutka/Pan, Smoking any addiction are strictly prohibited.

Infrastructure & Facilities:

Block-A: (45 rooms in 3 floors)

All 3 bedded rooms with Balcony

(Exclusively for OUTR (CET) Students)

Block-B & C: (42 rooms in 3 floors) Single & double bedded rooms.

All rooms are attached toilet and furnished with Cupboard, Table, Chair, Light/Fan, Mattress, Pillow, Bed sheet etc.

24 hrs Warden/Doctor

Facilities:

- 150 spacious furnished rooms.
- 1, 2 & 3 bed sharing rooms.
- Attached Toilet & Balcony.
- Homely food from own kitchen
- Washing Machine
- Aquaguard, TV, Inverters (in common space).
- Security guards
- Surveillance with CCTV
- Biometrics attendance
- Fibre optics internet
- Vehicle Parking.
- Daily room cleaning
- Maintenance of all electrical, PHD, carpentry, civil installations.
- Group Booking
- 1/7/30 days booking
- 3/6/12 months booking
- Completely peaceful atmosphere

Daily, weekly or monthly basis rooms available for parents / casual visitors.

For OUTR & ITER Students Only.

(Rate Per Bed: 2022-23)

Block A: 45 rooms, 3 floors (Reserved for OUTR Students)

Room	Months		
	6	12	
Double	25,200	47,500	
2 (AC)	32,400	61,000	
Triple	16,800	32,000	
3(AC)	21,600	40,500	

Block B & Block C (each block 42 rooms, 3 floors)

(**************************************					
Room	Months				
	6	12			
Single	42,000	80,000			
1 AC	58,000	1,08,000			
Double	21600	40,500			
2 (AC)	29500	55,000			

Total Rent Payment in advance.

In addition to above:

- a. Caution Money: Rs 10,000.00 (Refundable)
- **b. Electricity charges** :as per actual monthly use divided among students of the room.
- c. Mess (optional) @ Rs 50.00 –Rs 70.00per meal to be paid monthly as per actual basis.
- d. AC rooms are to be booked for minimum one year

Booking Fee: Rs 10,000.00 (adjustable in rent)

Visit to see the facilities to get surprise discounts

For professionals/ Students Rate Per Room

Max.	Months				
Persons allowed	1	3	6	12	
2	11,000	28000	53000	99,000	
2 (AC)	16,000	41000	77000	1,44,000	
3	14,000	36000	68000	1,26,000	
3 (AC)	18,500	48000	89000	1,66,000	

In addition to above:

Electricity charges :as per actual use in the room to be paid monthly .

Guest / Casual Rooms

Max. Persons	Days (Rate Per Room)		
allowed	1	7	15
2	600	3,600	6,000
2 (AC)	850	5,100	9,000
3	750	4,500	8,000
3 (AC)	990	6,000	11,000

Amount to be paid in advance

Payment Options:

Cash/Ch. / Draft/ online

A/c Name: Computech (P) Ltd

CA A/C Number:31273716759
IFSC Code : SBIN0010927

Stay longer pay lesser



Double Bedded Room





Triple Bedded Room



2500 satisfied students Most Secure Hostel



All Rooms with attached Toilet



Visit to see the facilities to get surprise discounts



Scan/ Click/ Visit for Hostel Location https://bit.ly/HostelLocation

Click/ visit for details, photos & videos www.somlihostel.com



Scan/ click/ Visit for

Hostel room video:

http://bit.ly/Somlihostel